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Helen Karollyne Lima De Lima 4140103856 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.50 0.80 8.10
Helenna Nogueira Da Silva 4140049228 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.60 0.80 7.40

Heliara Da Silva Cruz 4140031499 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.80 1.80 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.80
Hélio Lemos Júnior 4140058047 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 0.60 0.80 9.40

Hellen Cristina Cruz Lima 4140047667 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.40 0.20 0.80 6.00
Hellen Jorge Silva Da Cruz 4140089434 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.40 0.50 0.60 6.50

Helton David Dos Santos Lourenço 4140139891 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.20
Henock Iago  Monteiro Valente 4140066672 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.30 0.60 6.10

Henrique Araújo Cândido 4140018817 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.00 0.40 0.80 7.10
Henrique Costa Sá Filho 4140020612 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.20 0.40 6.00
Henrique Da Silva Braga 4140108984 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.20 0.40 6.40
Henrique Fialho Klitzke 4140011388 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.20 0.60 1.40 1.20 0.30 0.60 6.10

Henrique Freire Almeida Carvalho Lima 4140117206 0.00 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.50 0.60 6.80
Henrique Gonçalves Ovidio 4140105000 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.20 0.60 6.10

Henrique Miquelissa Dalcomuni 4140091956 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.40 7.30
Henrique Nardiê Corrêa Da Silva 4140120058 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.50 0.80 7.30
Henrique Oliveira Do Nascimento 4140121742 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.20 0.50 0.60 6.80

Henrique Pereira De Assunção Neto 4140054704 0.00 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.60 1.00 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.50 0.80 6.90
Henrique Ruben Costa Da Cunha 4140044359 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.80 1.00 0.50 0.40 6.50
Herbert Werner Ferreira Haase 4140003108 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 2.00 1.60 0.50 1.00 7.90

Herbety Thiago Maciel Faustino De Sousa 4140026108 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.60 1.00 1.40 0.30 0.60 6.40
Herica Maria De Oliveira Cardoso 4140053454 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.80
Hericles Tadeu Costa Lucas Silva 4140068461 0.00 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.80 1.20 0.50 0.40 6.70

Hérico Felipe Bastos Pereira 4140086331 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.40 1.40 1.40 0.40 0.80 6.80
Herlon Rodrigues Elias 4140071588 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.00 0.80 1.80 0.30 0.40 6.40

Heron Idson Silva Da Silva 4140138401 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.60 0.50 0.80 6.70
Hesdras Do Carmo Silva Chagas 4140104533 0.20 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 6.80

Hevelyn Mariane Cunha Silva 4140008750 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.60 1.60 0.60 0.80 7.60
Heverlyn Dyanne Teles De Miranda 4140010109 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.60 1.40 0.30 0.40 6.20

Hewerty Max Silva Mariano 4140107295 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.20 0.50 0.20 6.40
Hiago Lima Ferreira 4140103544 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.20 0.40 6.20

Hiane Karoline Moura Silva 4140062872 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.30 0.80 6.70
Higoor Pires Queiroz 4140013215 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.40 0.60 7.30

Hilquias De Oliveira Menezes 4140121129 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.30 0.80 6.60
Hitalo Hamonn De Souza Victor 4140044316 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.60 2.00 1.80 0.40 0.40 7.40

Horleans Mendonca Freitas 4140011336 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.30 0.60 7.00
Hortência Silva Machado 4140101253 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.20 0.30 0.60 6.30

Hosanna Raffaele Almeida Da Silva Pereira 4140018174 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.40 6.20
Hugo Amaral De Mendonça Ribeiro Damasceno 4140043271 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.50 0.40 8.00

Hugo Araújo Vasconcelos 4140134741 0.40 0.00 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.30 0.40 6.00
Hugo Eduardo Benicio Caminha 4140062974 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.20 0.60 6.30

Hugo Eduardo Pereira Gomes Machado 4140072506 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.50 0.40 6.30
Hugo Felipe Entringer De Camargo 4140001344 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.50 0.60 7.90

Hugo Moretto Lara 4140009116 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.40 2.00 0.40 0.40 6.80
Hugo Yan Alves Galvão De Lima 4140045740 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.50 0.40 6.20
Humberto Gonçalves Santana 4140041693 0.30 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.30 0.80 6.20

Huwerson Iata De Souza 4140102553 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.00 0.80 0.40 0.80 6.00

Iago Alexandre Maia De Azevedo 4140114605 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.60 0.80 8.50

Iago De Sousa Ferreira Da Silva 4140146133 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.60 1.00 0.40 0.60 6.40
Iago Lopes Dos Santos 4140104911 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.40 1.20 1.00 0.20 1.00 6.10

Iago Ronald Pontes Rodrigues 4140094378 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.60 0.60 8.20
Ianka Cristine Benicio Amador 4140108232 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.00 0.50 1.00 6.70

Iara De Aviz Dias 4140074942 0.10 0.00 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.80 2.00 1.60 0.50 0.40 6.60
Iara De Sousa Gomes 4140116468 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.80 1.20 0.50 0.60 6.60

Iasmim Gonzaga De Melo 4140053846 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.40 0.20 8.00
Ícaro Alexander Oliveira Lima 4140044868 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.00 0.50 0.20 6.00

Icaro Mozart Mamedio Do Nascimento 4140012747 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.40 0.40 6.10
Ícaro Pinto Carvalho 4140028729 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.30 1.00 7.50

Igor Alexis De Medeiros Lacerda 4140001715 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.60 0.60 8.10
Igor Barbosa Lima 4140071465 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 1.00 0.80 1.20 0.20 1.00 6.70

Igor Cândido Borba Maranhão 4140090565 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.20 0.80 7.20
Igor Da Luz Alves 4140129684 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.80 0.40 0.80 6.80

Igor De Oliveira Alvarenga 4140100891 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.20 0.40 6.10
Igor Ferrante Tullii 4140035028 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.20 0.80 7.40
Igor Ferreira Menti 4140096817 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.30 0.40 7.20

Igor Gabriel Silva Lopes 4140072573 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.40 0.60 7.40
Igor Martins Aguiar 4140034217 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.50 0.40 6.70

Igor Martins Fontenele Rocha 4140120255 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.60 1.40 0.10 0.40 6.10
Igor Pedrosa Araujo 4140144432 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.40 0.80 0.30 0.80 6.30


